Events

200 Medley Relay

200 Free
200 IM
50 Fr
Diving 6
Diving 11
100 Fly
100 Free
500 Free

200 Free Relay

100 Back
100 Breast

400 Free Relay

Highland Park/St. Paul Academy
Boys Swim Team

Athlete

Sam Matenaer, Kieran McDonald,
Karsten Rundquist, Alexander Law

Cesar Gallagher
Alexander Law

Noah Rice

Guy Williams
Alan Van Oosterom
Breandan Gibbons

Noah Rice, Matt Suzuki,

Axel Lange, Cesar Gallagher

Guy Williams

Alexander Law

Noah Rice, Jacob Wahlberg,
Ned Laird-Raylor, Breandan Gibbons

Time/Score

1:40.83

1:46.70

1:56.01

22.26

53.37

48.47

4:44.57

1:31.07

53.81

57.57

3:19.76

TROJANS TEAM RECORDS

Meet/Year

Sections, 2016

Section 6AA, 2017
MSHSL State Meet, 2016

Section 6AA, 2017

1985
1988
2018

Section 6AA, 2017

1986
2014

2018, Section 6AA



